
Legislator Email

Senate Education Finance Mary Kunesh sen.mary.kunesh@senate.mn
Heather Gustafson sen.heather.gustafson@senate.mn
Jason Rarick sen.jason.rarick@senate.mn
Michael Kruen sen.michael.kreun@senate.mn
Erin Maye Quade sen.erin.mayequade@senate.mn
Bonnie Westlin sen.bonnie.westlin@senate.mn
Robert Farnsworth sen.robert.farnsworth@senate.mn
Eric Lucero sen.eric.lucero@senate.mn
Clare Oumou Verbeten sen.clare.oumou.verbeten@senate.mn

Senate Education Policy Steve Cwodzinski stevec@senate.mn
Erin Maye Quade sen.erin.mayequade@senate.mn
Julia Coleman sen.julia.coleman@senate.mn
Jim Abeler sen.jim.abeler@senate.mn
Liz Boldon sen.liz.boldon@senate.mn
Zach Duckworth sen.zach.duckworth@senate.mn
Mary Kunesh sen.mary.kunesh@senate.mn
Nathan Wesenberg sen.nathan.wesenberg@senate.mn
Grant Hauschild sen.grant.hauschild@senate.mn
Alice Mann sen.alice.mann@senate.mn

House Education Policy Laurie Pryor rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn.gov
Josiah Hill rep.josiah.hill@house.mn.gov
Peggy Bennett rep.peggy.bennett@house.mn.gov
Ben Bakeberg rep.ben.bakeberg@house.mn.gov
Kaela Berg rep.kaela.berg@house.mn.gov
Sandra Feist rep.sandra.feist@house.mn.gov
Dean Urdahl rep.dean.urdahl@house.mn.gov
Heather Edelson rep.heather.edelson@house.mn
Patricia Mueller rep.patricia.mueller@house.mn.gov
Cedrick Frazier rep.cedrick.frazier@house.mn
Sydney Jordan rep.sydney.jordan@house.mn
Heather Keeler rep.heather.keeler@house.mn.gov
Krista Knudsen rep.krista.knudsen@house.mn.gov
Liz Lee rep.liz.lee@house.mn.gov
Cheryl Youakim rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn

House Education Finance Cheryl Youakim rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn
Mary Frances Clardy rep.mary.frances.clardy@house.mn.gov
Ron Kresha rep.ron.kresha@house.mn.gov
Pam Altendorf rep.pam.altendorf@house.mn.gov
Peggy Bennett rep.peggy.bennett@house.mn.gov
Sydney Jordan rep.sydney.jordan@house.mn
Patti Anderson rep.patti.anderson@house.mn.gov
Ben Bakeberg rep.ben.bakeberg@house.mn.gov
Heather Edelson rep.heather.edelson@house.mn.gov
Emma Greenman rep.emma.greenman@house.mn.gov
Josiah Hill rep.josiah.hill@house.mn.gov
Shane Hudella rep.shane.hudella@house.mn.gov
Krista Knudsen rep.krista.knudsen@house.mn.gov
Maria Isa Perez-Vega rep.maria.isa.perez-vega@house.mn.gov
Laurie Pryor rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn.gov
Kristi Pursell rep.kristi.pursell@house.mn.gov
Lucy Rehm rep.lucy.rehm@house.mn.gov
Samantha Sencer-Mura rep.samantha.sencer-mura@house.mn.gov
Nolan West rep.nolan.west@house.mn.gov
Liz Olson rep.liz.olson@house.mn.gov

mailto:sen.zach.duckworth@senate.mn
mailto:rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn
mailto:rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn

